DATE
NOV.18
NOV.20
DEC.3
DEC.4
DEEC. 11
DEC.12
DEC.14
JAN.4
JAN.8™
JAN 9
JAN.14
JAN.15
JAN. 18
JAN 22

DAY
MON
WED
TUES.
WED.
Wed.

THURS.

SAT.
SAT.
WED.

THURS.

TUES.
WED
SAT.
WED

MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 2024-2025

SCHOOL
EBA

EDS

DEA
GLASCOCK
GLASCOCK
BRENTWOO
JHA
BRENTWOOD
EDS

EBA

JHA

TBA

TBA

TJIA

LOCATION
HOME

HOME

HOME
GIBSON
HOME

HOME

AWAY
SANDERSVILLE
AUGUSTA
WAYNESBORO
HOME
WAYNESBORO
WAYNESBORO
LOUISVILLE

e MSTOURNAMENT DATES JAN.15AND 18™ , WAYNESBORO

UPDATED 10/30/24

TIME
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30
4:00/5:00
4:30/5:30
4:00/5:00
5:00/6:00
11:00/12:00
10:00/11:00
4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:00/5:00
TBA
TBA
5:00/6:00/7:00



