MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 2024-2025

DATE	DAY	SCHOOL	LOCATION	TIME
NOV.18	MON	EBA	HOME	5:00/6:00/7:00
NOV.20	WED	EDS	HOME	4:30/5:30
DEC.3	TUES.	DEA	HOME	4:00/5:00
DEC.4	WED.	GLASCOCK	GIBSON	4:30/5:30
DEEC. 11	Wed.	GLASCOCK	HOME	4:00/5:00
DEC.12	THURS.	BRENTWOO	HOME	5:00/6:00
DEC.14	SAT.	JHA	AWAY	11:00/12:00
JAN.4	SAT.	BRENTWOOD	SANDERSVILLE	10:00/11:00
JAN.8 TH	WED.	EDS	AUGUSTA	4:30/5:30
JAN 9	THURS.	EBA	WAYNESBORO	5:00/6:00/7:00
JAN.14	TUES.	JHA	HOME	4:00/5:00
JAN.15	WED	TBA	WAYNESBORO	TBA
JAN. 18	SAT.	TBA	WAYNESBORO	TBA
JAN 22	WED	TJA	LOUISVILLE	5:00/6:00/7:00

MS TOURNAMENT DATES JAN.15 AND 18TH, WAYNESBORO
UPDATED 10/30/24